
Safety First

The Prodigy DRW Series

The Prodigy DRW 

    HIghlighted Features

• Rugged steel cage 
   construction

• Exceptional maneuverability

• Exceptional visibility

• One-piece roof

• Longest list of standard features

• 3-year / 36,000 mile warranty

• ISO 9001:2008 certified 
   manufacturer

• Meets or exceeds all FMVSS 
 school bus standards

The Prodigy DRW Bus offers the safety of welded steel 
cage construction, the longest list of standard features
in the industry and the most comprehensive warranty 
in the business.



The Prodigy DRW Series

QUALIFIED
VEHICLE
MODIFIER

SPECIFICATIONS
Sections
GVWR
Passenger Capacity
Interior Height at Aisle
Interior Width
Interior Length
Electric Entry Door (W x H)
Rear Emergency Door (W X H)
Entry Door Ground to First Step
Overall Height
Overall Width
Overall Length

4
11,500

22*
76"

92.5"
130.75"

26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
238"

4.5
11,500

22*
76"

92.5"
144.375"
26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
251.625"

5
14,050/14,500

28*
76"

92.5"
158"

26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
265.25"

5.5
14,050/14,500

30*
76"

92.5"
171.625"
26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
278.875"

FORD E350 & E450

*All passenger capacities are based on minimum options and are subject to final weight calculation

4
12,300

16*
76"

92.5"
130.75"

26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
238"

4.5
12,300

16*
76"

92.5"
144.375"
26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
251.625"

5
12,300

28*
76"

92.5"
158"

26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
265.25"

5.5
14,200

30*
76"

92.5"
171.625"
26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
278.875"

6
14,200

34*
76"

92.5"
185.25"

26" x 73.5"
33.375" x 57.25"

10"
114.625"

96"
292.5"

GM 3500 & 4500

Due to our commitment to product quality, specifications and options are subject to change without 
notice in the interest of product improvement and market changes. 

Features

Standard 45,000 BTU rear 
passenger air conditioning 
with 3 year/36,000 mile 
warranty

Standard 7" round LED 
stop/tail/turn/with 4" LED 
back-up lights

Driver’s switch panel 
located on engine cover 
within driver’s reach 

Standard printed circuit 
board with LED diagnostic 
lights for ease of trouble 
shooting and driver’s 
storage area

Standard child checkmate 
system

2367 Century Drive • Goshen, IN 46528 • Lit. No. SCB-04/093010
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Starcraft Bus, a division of Forest River, Inc., is owned by Berkshire 
Hathaway, one of the country's most respected and financially 
secure companies. So when you partner with Starcraft Bus for your 
transporation needs, you know you are partnering with someone 
who will be here tomorrow, as well as today. 

BODY
Body (side walls & rear wall)
Roof

Insulation
Flooring
Floor Covering
Split Sash Windows
Rub Rails
Exterior Lights

Mirrors Exterior
Mirror Interior
Bumpers
Heater
Rear A/C
Safety

Warranty

.060 Aluminum
Steel cage with one-piece FRP 

(fiberglass reinforced plastic) overlay
1.5" thick polystyrene insulation with UL rating

1/2" exterior grade plywood
Black rubber w/ribbed aisle

Tinted 22" W x 26" H w/9" opening
Seat and floor level/seat level wraps around rear of bus

7" round LED stop, tail, turn and 4" back-up lights
incandescent front, rear and side marker lights
Rear view and front crossover mirror system

6" x 16"
9" high black with 12.5" wrap-around .125" thick

35,000 BTU rear passenger area heater
45,000 BTU flush mount rear air conditioning

First aid kit, body fluid kit, fire extinguisher, seat belt
cutter, back-up alarm, child checkmate system, 
and rear door vandal lock with starter interrupt

3 year/36,000 mile bumper to bumper
5 year/60,000 mile structural

FORD E350
.060 Aluminum

Steel cage with one-piece FRP 
(fiberglass reinforced plastic) overlay

1.5" thick polystyrene insulation with UL rating
1/2" exterior grade plywood
Black rubber w/ribbed aisle

Tinted 22" W x 26" H w/9" opening
Seat and floor level/seat level wraps around rear of bus

7" round LED stop, tail, turn and 4" back-up lights
incandescent front, rear and side marker lights
Rear view and front crossover mirror system

6" x 16"
9" high black with 12.5" wrap-around .125" thick

35,000 BTU rear passenger area heater
45,000 BTU flush mount rear air conditioning

First aid kit, body fluid kit, fire extinguisher, seat belt
cutter, back-up alarm, child checkmate system, 
and rear door vandal lock with starter interrupt

3 year/36,000 mile bumper to bumper
5 year/60,000 mile structural

GM 3500

OPTIONS
Fire block upholstery
65,000 BTU rear heater
AM/FM/CD radio
5/8"  exterior grade plywood floor
Activity seats
Integrated child seats

Rub rails at window and skirt level
Side emergency egress windows
PA system
Gray rubber floor covering
Overhead luggage racks
Roof hatch

Static roof vent
Seat belts
LED exterior marker lights
Strobe lights
Driver’s running board
Heated and remote exterior mirrors




