## ► The **Prodigy DRW** Series

## STARCRAFT BUS

a division of Forest River, Inc.



### ► The **Prodigy DRW** | Safety First

The Prodigy DRW Bus offers the safety of welded steel cage construction, the longest list of standard features in the industry and the most comprehensive warranty in the business.



#### ► Highlighted Features

- Rugged steel cage construction
- Exceptional maneuverability
- Exceptional visibility
- One-piece roof
- Longest list of standard features
- 3-year / 36,000 mile warranty
- ISO 9001:2008 certified manufacturer
- Meets or exceeds all FMVSS school bus standards



# ► The **Prodigy DRW** Series

### STARCRAFT BUS

a division of Forest River, Inc.

SPECIFICATIONS	FORD E350 & E450				GM 3500 & 4500				
Sections	4	4.5	5	5.5	4	4.5	5	5.5	6
GVWR	11,500	11,500	14,050/14,500	14,050/14,500	12,300	12,300	12,300	14,200	14,200
Passenger Capacity	22*	22*	28*	30*	16*	16*	28*	30*	34*
Interior Height at Aisle	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"
Interior Width	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"	92.5"
Interior Length	130.75"	144.375"	158"	171.625"	130.75"	144.375"	158"	171.625"	185.25"
Electric Entry Door (W x H)	26" x 73.5"								
Rear Emergency Door (W X H)	33.375" x 57.25"								
Entry Door Ground to First Step	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"
Overall Height	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"	114.625"
Overall Width	96"	96"	96"	96"	96"	96"	96"	96"	96"
Overall Length	238"	251.625"	265.25"	278.875"	238"	251.625"	265.25"	278.875"	292.5"

<sup>\*</sup>All passenger capacities are based on minimum options and are subject to final weight calculation

BODY	FORD E350	GM 3500		
Body (side walls & rear wall)	.060 Aluminum	.060 Aluminum		
Roof	Steel cage with one-piece FRP	Steel cage with one-piece FRP		
	(fiberglass reinforced plastic) overlay	(fiberglass reinforced plastic) overlay		
Insulation	1.5" thick polystyrene insulation with UL rating	1.5" thick polystyrene insulation with UL rating		
Flooring	1/2" exterior grade plywood	1/2" exterior grade plywood		
Floor Covering	Black rubber w/ribbed aisle	Black rubber w/ribbed aisle		
Split Sash Windows	Tinted 22" W x 26" H w/9" opening	Tinted 22" W x 26" H w/9" opening		
Rub Rails	Seat and floor level/seat level wraps around rear of bus	Seat and floor level/seat level wraps around rear of bus		
Exterior Lights	7" round LED stop, tail, turn and 4" back-up lights	7" round LED stop, tail, turn and 4" back-up lights		
	incandescent front, rear and side marker lights	incandescent front, rear and side marker lights		
Mirrors Exterior	Rear view and front crossover mirror system	Rear view and front crossover mirror system		
Mirror Interior	6" x 16"	6" x 16"		
Bumpers	9" high black with 12.5" wrap-around .125" thick	9" high black with 12.5" wrap-around .125" thick		
Heater	35,000 BTU rear passenger area heater	35,000 BTU rear passenger area heater		
Rear A/C	45,000 BTU flush mount rear air conditioning	45,000 BTU flush mount rear air conditioning		
Safety	First aid kit, body fluid kit, fire extinguisher, seat belt	First aid kit, body fluid kit, fire extinguisher, seat belt		
	cutter, back-up alarm, child checkmate system,	cutter, back-up alarm, child checkmate system,		
	and rear door vandal lock with starter interrupt	and rear door vandal lock with starter interrupt		
Warranty	3 year/36,000 mile bumper to bumper	3 year/36,000 mile bumper to bumper		
	5 year/60,000 mile structural	5 year/60,000 mile structural		

OPTIONS		
Fire block upholstery	Rub rails at window and skirt level	Static roof vent
65,000 BTU rear heater	Side emergency egress windows	Seat belts
AM/FM/CD radio	PA system	LED exterior marker lights
5/8" exterior grade plywood floor	Gray rubber floor covering	Strobe lights
Activity seats	Overhead luggage racks	Driver's running board
Integrated child seats	Roof hatch	Heated and remote exterior mirrors

Due to our commitment to product quality, specifications and options are subject to change without notice in the interest of product improvement and market changes.





Starcraft Bus, a division of Forest River, Inc., is owned by Berkshire Hathaway, one of the country's most respected and financially secure companies. So when you partner with Starcraft Bus for your transporation needs, you know you are partnering with someone who will be here tomorrow, as well as today.

#### Features



Standard 45,000 BTU rear passenger air conditioning with 3 year/36,000 mile warranty



Standard 7" round LED stop/tail/turn/with 4" LED back-up lights



Driver's switch panel located on engine cover within driver's reach



Standard printed circuit board with LED diagnostic lights for ease of trouble shooting and driver's storage area



Standard child checkmate system